Fédération Luxembourgeoise de Volleyball

% finales Loterie Nationale Coupe de Luxembourg

LOTERIE

NATIONALE

5
oy

Esch/H.0.Schmitz
Lorentzweiler
Wiltz

Diekirch

Echternach
Belair

Strassen
Bertrange/Atert

Hesperange
Mamer
Belair

Exempt: VC Steinfort

10.01.16
09.01.16
10.01.16
09.01.16

09.01.16
09.01.16
14.12.15
10.01.16

09.01.16
09.01.16
12.01.16

heure

17.00
18.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
18.00
20.30
17.00

18.30
14.00
19.30

rencontre

Seniors Dames

Escher VBC (D1) (+4) — VC Strassen (NL)

VC Lorentzweiler (D2) (+5) — VC Steinfort (NL)
VC St. Wiltz (D3) (+6) — RSR Walfer (NL)

CHEV Diekirch (NL) — VC Mamer (NL)

Seniors Hommes

VB Echternach (D2) (+5) — RSR Walfer (NL)
VC Belair (NL) — CHEV Diekirch (NL)

VC Strassen (NL) — VC Lorentzweiler (NL)
Volley Bartréng (NL) — VC Fentange (NL)

Juniores dames

VC Fentange — VB Echternach
VC Mamer — VC Strassen
VC Belair — RSR Walfer

arbitres

Mayer F. / Goedert M. (CHEV)
Sagot G. / Klepper M. (RSRW)
Burelbach M. / Marques M. (VBE)
Jungers R. / Hoffmann R. (VB)

Vosahlo F. / Rychlicki D. (CVS)

Messerig C. (VCSW) / Nouemsi A. (FLVB)
Frisch R. (FLVB) / Breuer R. (RSRW)
Zuidberg C. / Hepp C. (VCL)

Weirgi M. (VCL)
Braas M. (RSRW)
Zenner N. (VCF)




Echternach 18.01.16 19.00
Mamer 09.01.16 16.00
Walferdange 09.01.16 16.00
Belair 07.01.16 19.00
Lorentzweiler 09.01.16 14.00

Exempts : VC Belair ; VC St. Wiltz ; Volley Bartréng

Cadettes
VB Echternach — VC Strassen
VC Mamer — CS GYM Volley

RSR Walfer — Volley Bartréng
VC Belair — VB Amber-Lénster

Cadets

VC Lorentzweiler — CHEV Diekirch

Goedert B. (CHEV)
Braas (RSRW)
Mbahunzineza M. (VCS)
Chéateau A. (VCBECK)

Kalich N. (RSRW)

Echternach 10.01.16 17.00
Steinfort 10.01.16 17.00
Strassen 08.01.16 19.30
Lorentzweiler 09.01.16 16.00
Pétange/Annexe 09.01.16 16.00
Strassen 09.01.16 18.00
Walfedange 09.01.16 14.30
Esch/H.0.Schmitz 10.01.16 15.00

1/8 finales Coupe FLVB
Seniors Dames

VB Echternach 2 (D2) (+4) — VC Mamer 2 (D1)

VC Steinfort 2 (D2) (+4) — CHEV Diekirch 2 (D1)
VC Strassen 2 (D2) (+4) — RSR Walfer 2 (D1)

VC Lorentzweiler 2 (D3) (+4) — VC Fentange 2 (D2)

Seniors Hommes

V80 Pétange 2 (D2) (+4) — VC Lorentzweiler 2 (D1)
VC Strassen 2 (D2) (+4) — VC Belair 2 (D1)

RSR Walfer 2 (D1) — Volley Bartréng 2 (D1)

Escher VBC 2 (D2) (+4) — VC Fentange 2 (D1)

Schanet C. (V80P)
Thill F. (VCM)

Birca B. (VB)
Klepper M. (RSRW)

Beautier M. / Dossow AM (GYM)
Ennesch P. / Palmirotta A. (VCF)
Nicks N. / Kocks J.P. (V80P)
Goedert M. / Mayer F. (CHEV)



